NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Expert Panel for the Common Formats
Conference Call
April 15, 2011
Time in 10:00 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-877-638-9067
Conference ID: 6851872

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:25am

11:30 am

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
David C. Classen, MD, MS (Co-Chair)
Henry C. Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
Update on Common Formats Version 1.2, SNF
Amy Helwig, MD
William Munier, MD

Expert Panel Approach to SNF Comment Consideration
Expert Panel

Discussion
Expert Panel

Public Comment

Adjourn




