## NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

## Expert Panel for the Common Formats Conference Call April 15, 2011 Time in 10:00 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-877-638-9067 Conference ID: 6851872

## AGENDA

10:00 am	<b>Welcome and Introductions</b> David C. Classen, MD, MS (Co-Chair) Henry C. Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
10:05 am	<b>Update on Common Formats Version 1.2, SNF</b> <i>Amy Helwig, MD</i> <i>William Munier, MD</i>
10:45 am	<b>Expert Panel Approach to SNF Comment Consideration</b> <i>Expert Panel</i>
11:00 am	<b>Discussion</b> Expert Panel
11:25 am	Public Comment
11:30 am	Adjourn